
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Date Recorded= 2001/12; Name= FIRST
BAPTIST CHURCH OF ALABASTER;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200112280005
72761

12/28/2001
02:36:27

FIRST
BAPTIST
CHURCH OF
ALABASTER

Grantee AFFIDAVITS FIRST
BAPTIST
CHURCH OF
ALABASTER

200106290002
69801

200112280005
72761

12/28/2001
02:36:27

FIRST
BAPTIST
CHURCH OF
ALABASTER

Grantor AFFIDAVITS FIRST
BAPTIST
CHURCH OF
ALABASTER

200106290002
69801

200112280005
72751

12/28/2001
02:36:26

FIRST
BAPTIST
CHURCH OF
ALABASTER

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Sec:35
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:S
BQt:SW
Other:LOT 2

200112280005
72741

12/28/2001
02:36:25

FIRST
BAPTIST
CHURCH OF
ALABASTER

Grantee DEEDS FARRIS,
PEARL

Sec:35
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:S
BQt:SW
Other:LOT 2


