Instrument #	T		Party Role	BAPTIST Doc Type	Other Name	HOF ALA	BASTER;	MapBook	MapPage	2; Name=	
200112280005 72761		FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF ALABASTER	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF ALABASTER					200106290002 69801	Description
200112280005 72761	12/28/2001 02:36:27	FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF ALABASTER	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF ALABASTER					200106290002 69801	
200112280005 72751	12/28/2001 02:36:26	FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF ALABASTER	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST BANK						Sec:35 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:S BQt:SW Other:LOT 2
200112280005 72741		FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF ALABASTER	Grantee	DEEDS	FARRIS, PEARL						Sec:35 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:S BQt:SW Other:LOT 2